## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0929840 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/10/2018 10:16:57 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

**Company:** SK Lady Pioneer Soccer Boosters, Corp.

Company ID: 0929840 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/18/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/10/2018 10:16:57 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

47 NICOLE DRIVE INDEPENDENCE, KY 41051

Registered Agent Name/Address

LYNN WHISNER 1967 BRIDLE PATH INDEPENDENCE, KY 41051

## **Current Officers**

President Stefanie Waddell 13741 Stablegate Drive, Walton, KY 41094
Assistant Secretary Sara Gadzala 10746 Cypresswood Drive, Independence, KY 41051
Secretary Kristie Price 12438 Decoursey Pike, Morning View, KY 41063
Vice President Michaela Cunninnham 13360 Madison Pike, Morning View, KY 41063
Treasurer Lynn Whisner 1967 Bridle Path, Independence, KY 41051

**Directors** 

Director Stefanie Waddell 13741 Stablegate Drive, Walton, KY 41094
Director Michaela Cunninngham 13360 Madison Pike, Morning View, KY 41063
Director Lynn Whisner 1967 Bridle Path, Independence, KY 41051

County: Kenton
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature Lynn Whisner Title Treasurer